Jesuit Bands Performance Calendar 2015-2016 (live, will be updated)

Fall Athletic Performances of the Marauder Band (Spring Basketball Schedule is still pending)

e Thursday, September 3" Stadium Opening Ceremony 5:00pm Call

e Friday, September 4™ Football vs. Yuba City 4:00pm Call

e Friday, September 11% Holy Bowl Tailgate/ JHS Rally 5:00pm Call
o @ Croatian Cultural Center

e Saturday, September 12 Holy Bowl 5:00pm Call
o @ Hughes Stadium

e Saturday, September 26" Football vs. Pleasant Grove 12:00pm Call

e Saturday, October 3" Football vs. Davis (Homecoming) 2:00pm Call

e Sunday, October 18" JHS Open House 11:00am Calli

e Saturday, October 24" Football vs. Franklin 2:00pm Call

e Saturday, November 14" Football Playoffs TBA

e Saturday December 5" Football Section Finals TBA

e Sunday Decbember 6" CA. Int’l. Marathon TBA

e Thursday, December 10" Father Barry Basketball TBA

e Friday December 11% Fr. Barry Basketball TBA

Academic Performances by the Concert & Symphonic Bands

e Friday, February 19" UOP Lab Ensemble (Symphonic) 6:00am Call
e Saturday, March 5t Golden Empire Solo/Ens Festival TBA
e Saturday March 12 Golden Empire Music Festival (Symphonic) TBA
e Tuesday March 22" Symphonic and Concert Band Concert 6:00pm Call
e Friday May 20" VPA Arts Showcase 5:00pm Call

Because our performance relies on each student being in an exact place in our drill,
participation at football games is required. Students may miss up to two Marauder Band events
(excused absences, w/advanced notice) and still receive full performance credit. Events in Bold
are required with mandatory attendance by the entire band. These are major performances
where we need to look and sound our best. Full attendance policy can be found in the band
handbook.



